
 
  
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Complete pre-departure Bus Check Lig 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL RUN 2             Effective: 29/01/2019 
Rivermount College & Norfolk Village SS 

RIVERMOUNT COLLEGE    3.15pm 
Bus Zone Outside College – Collect Ormeau Woods SHS 
Students from Surfside 
Depart Bus Zone    3.20pm 
L Rivermount Drive  
Stop Inside College Bus Stop, Collect Rivermount Students 
Depart Bus Zone    3.25pm 
L Patterson Rd 
R Stanmore Rd 
L   Beenleigh-Beaudesert Rd 
L Shaws Pocket Rd (U-turn at Soper Way) 
L Beenleigh-Beaudesert Rd 
R Chardon Bridge Rd 
Enters Cedar Creek State School (drops at Bus Bay) 
R Chardon Bridge Rd 
R Beenleigh-Beaudesert Rd 
R Boomerang Rd (circuit) 
R Beenleigh -Beaudesert Rd 
R            Waterford Tamborine Rd 
 
TAMBORINE INTERCHANGE   4.05pm 
Interchange with Runs B4, 15, 17 & 25 
R Waterford-Tamborine Rd  
R  Yarrabilba Blvd – If req. 
R Waterford Tamborine Rd 
R Pioneer Dr 
R Benjamin Rd 
R Railway Pde 
L Georgina Dr 
R Steele Rd 
 U-Turn Pineview Rd 
R   Millar Rd 
L Fryar Rd 
R Lavelle Dr 
R Latimer Rd 
L Miller Rd 
R Murray Rd (U-turn at the end & return) 
L Miller Rd 

L Latimer Rd – Quinzeh Creek Rd 
R Diamentina Dr 
R Kennedy Crt (U-turn @ Ellen Crt)  

R Diamentina Dr 
R           Daintree Dr 
L           Diamentina Dr 
L   Quinzeh Creek Rd 
 Continue L into Quinzeh Creek Rd 
R Hinchcliffe Rd 
L           Miller Rd 
 

End of run – bus returns to depot 

 
 
 

Bus departs Logan Village depot  6.45am 
R Miller Rd 
L  Fryar Rd 
R  Lavelle Dr 
R  Latimer Rd 
L Miller Rd  
R          Murray Rd (U-turn at the end of Murray Rd) 
L           Miller Rd  
L           Latimer Rd 
R  Diamentina Dr 
R  Daintree Rd (2nd Entrance)  7.05am 
L  Diamentina Dr 
L Kennedy Crt (U-turn @ Ellen Crt)  
L Diamentina Dr 
L   Quinzeh Creek Rd 
 Continue L into Quinzeh Creek Rd 
R   Hinchcliffe Rd    7.10am 
L   Millar Rd 
L   Steele Rd (U-turn@ Pineview Rd)  
L   Georgina Dr 
R   Railway St 
L   Benjamin Rd 
L  Pioneer Dr    
L   Waterford-Tamborine Rd  7.25am 
L Yarrabilba Blvd (U-turn @ the end) 
L Woodward Ave (U-turn at roundabout)   
R Yarrabilba Dr     
L Waterford Tamborine Rd 
 
TAMBORINE INTERCHANGE   7.40am 

Interchange with Runs B4, 15 & 25 
Departs Interchange   7.45am 

L Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
L Beenleigh-Beaudesert Rd 
L Boomerang Road (circuit) 
L  Beenleigh - Beaudesert Rd  
Stop Cnr Chardon Bridge Rd (Bus Stop) 8.00am 
R  Shaws Pocket Rd (U-turn at Soper Way) 
R Beenleigh-Beaudesert Rd 
R Stanmore Rd 
L Patterson Rd 
R          Rivermount Drive 
 
RIVERMOUNT COLLEGE   8.25am 

 
End of run – bus returns to depot 

 


